
2026 Fee Schedule

VSA Membership (See next page for prorated schedule)
Full Flying Member 650.00
Youth / Family Member < 25 years on January 1, 2026  / spouse 240.00
Tow Pilot Member 210.00
Social Member  140.00
Daily Member  20.00

SAC and BCSS 
SAC 80.00                 
SAC Junior / Student 19 or 20 years, student up to 25 years 40.00                 
SAC Youth < 19 years 0.00
BCSS Regular 10.00                 
BCSS Youth < 25 years on January 1, 2026 5.00                   

Towing  
First 1,000 feet 55.00
1,100 to 3,000 Cost per 100 feet 1.90
3,100 to 5,000 Cost per 100 feet 2.70
5,100 plus Cost per 100 feet 4.10
Circuit Practice only, cannot climb 39.00
Tow Plane Ferrying - Member Cost per hour 250.00
Tow Plane Ferrying - Non-Member Cost per hour 400.00

Club Glider Rental  
Unlimited Glider Rental 1,480.00

Private Owners or Instructors Rental
Includes up to 4 hours. Member's hourly rate to be 
charged for additional time to a maximum of 18 hours

370.00

Hourly Member 92.50
Hourly Non-Member 95.00
Familiarization Flight 30 mins max, 3000' tow 320.00
Visiting Glider Pilot Flight Only for visiting glider pilots, 3000' tow, no time limit 200.00
4 Flight Introductory Package  960.00

Other  
Glider Trailer Full Flying Season 200.00
RV without power Full Flying Season 300.00
RV with power Full Flying Season 420.00
RV & Glider Trailer Sites Per week 40.00
Course Per day – one month advance registration 40.00
Hangar Glider Space Rental Full flying season, includes trailer parking 735.00
Hangar Winter Glider Trailer Storage Per month 95.00
Hangar Winter Camper Storage Per month per foot of length 4.75

Merchandise
Logbook 25.00
Student Pilot Training Record 10.00
Soar and Learn to Fly Gliders  Book 35.00
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Height Cost Height Cost Height Cost
Circuit/Rope Break 39.00                 2,500' 83.50                 4,100' 122.70              

1,000' 55.00                 2,600' 85.40                 4,200' 125.40              
1,100' 56.90                 2,700' 87.30                 4,300' 128.10              
1,200' 58.80                 2,800' 89.20                 4,400' 130.80              
1,300' 60.70                 2,900' 91.10                 4,500' 133.50              
1,400' 62.60                 3,000' 93.00                 4,600' 136.20              
1,500' 64.50                 3,100' 95.70                 4,700' 138.90              
1,600' 71.20                 3,200' 98.40                 4,800' 141.60              
1,700' 68.30                 3,300' 101.10              4,900' 144.30              
1,800' 70.20                 3,400' 103.80              5,000' 147.00              
1,900' 72.10                 3,500' 106.50              5,100' 151.10              
2,000' 74.00                 3,600' 109.20              5,200' 155.20              
2,100' 75.90                 3,700' 111.90              5,300' 159.30              
2,200' 77.80                 3,800' 114.60              5,400' 163.40              
2,300' 79.70                 3,900' 117.30              5,500' 167.50              
2,400' 81.60                 4,000' 120.00              

Prorated membership fee schedule:

Join Date After Membership BCSS SAC Glider Rental Total

Season Start 650.00              10.00              80.00                 1,480.00           2,220.00           
Jun 1 624.00              10.00              80.00                 1,421.00           2,135.00           
Jun 8 599.00              10.00              80.00                 1,364.00           2,053.00           

Jun 15 575.00              10.00              80.00                 1,309.00           1,974.00           
Jun 22 552.00              10.00              80.00                 1,257.00           1,899.00           
Jun 29 530.00              10.00              80.00                 1,207.00           1,827.00           
Jul 6 504.00              10.00              80.00                 1,147.00           1,741.00           

Jul 13 464.00              10.00              80.00                 1,055.00           1,609.00           
Jul 20 427.00              10.00              80.00                 971.00              1,488.00           
Jul 27 393.00              10.00              80.00                 893.00              1,376.00           
Aug 3 358.00              5.00                40.00                 813.00              1,216.00           

Aug 10 326.00              5.00                40.00                 740.00              1,111.00           
Aug 17 284.00              5.00                40.00                 644.00              973.00              
Aug 24 247.00              5.00                40.00                 560.00              852.00              
Aug 31 207.00              5.00                40.00                 470.00              722.00              
Sep 7 170.00              5.00                40.00                 385.00              600.00              

Sep 14 139.00              5.00                40.00                 316.00              500.00              
Sep 21 114.00              5.00                40.00                 259.00              418.00              
Sep 28 93.00                 5.00                40.00                 212.00              350.00              
Oct 5 76.00                 5.00                   40.00                 174.00              295.00              

All fees include applicable taxes

New Member and Returning Member Fees

were not members in 2025.
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The prorated membership fees are only available to new members or returning members who 

Tow Costs by Height


